| 3

9N

-\_I—--'

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

Vallabh Vidyanagar

Result Notification
DECLARATION OF RESULTS

Registered

Absent

NPTA

RHR

Appeared
Successfully Cleared
Not Cleared
Cancelled

Pending

F.EJ/TC

1 2 3
19 20 21

Not Cleared Nos. :
14

F.E/TC Nos.:
15

Notification No: E-3/2636
Vallabh Vidyanagar

Date: 27/01/2024

LL.M. (HUMAN RIGHTSLAW) (FIRST SEMESTER) (October - 2023)

1 25

: 25
: 23
1
: 0
0
1

LL.M.(HUMAN RIGHTSLAW) (FIRST SEMESTER) (October - 2023)

Successfully Cleared Nos. :

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 16 17
22 23 24 25

(1) The mark sheet will be available from the College / Department concerned on

18

(2) Result Natification is also available on the Internet. To acces your result, please log on to http://www.spuvvn.edu/students_corner/results/

(3) A candidate can apply for personal observation of answer book within 10 (Ten) days from the date of Result Notification in the prescribed form
(to be purchased from the University Store Section).

Deputy Registrar




